
COUNTY Cook 8 - 39N - 14E

FARM

August 3, 1939DATE DRILLED

Bottom

COMPANY

ILLINOIS STATE GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Top

Chicago Subway Project

1

592GLELEVATION

LOCATION

Q-35

Page

COUNTY NO.

NO.

02958

Permit Date:

Total Depth  55

Driller's Log filed 

Engineering Test

Permit #:

LATITUDE LONGITUDE -87.6513841.893726

120310295800API

Pavement

Gravel and dirt fill.

Stiff blue & yellow clay, some stones.

Fine sand, silt and clay.

Stiff blue & yellow clay with some sand 
grains and gravel.

Medium fat blue clay with some small 
gravel and fine sand.

Medium stiff fat blue clay, some gravel 
and several silt partings.

Medium fat sandy blue clay and gravel.

Stiff medium fat blue clay with some 
gravel and fine sand.

0

.98

3.08

6.08

7.48

11.98

27.68

35.18

42.68

.98

3.08

6.08

7.48

11.98

27.68

35.18

42.68

54.93

SW NE NE

Image viewing help:  New users please read this.
GET FILE Related File - 

https://isgs-oas.isgs.illinois.edu/geoprodDAD/image_get.doc?p_id=14
https://isgs-oas.isgs.illinois.edu/reports/rwservlet?oilsummary_imaged_lic&34317418

