$_{\tt Page 1}$ ILLINOIS STATE GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

avement ravel and dirt fill. tiff blue & yellow clay, some stones.	0	. 98
	98	
tiff blue & vellow clay, some stones.	.50	3.08
	3.08	6.08
ine sand, silt and clay.	6.08	7.48
tiff blue & yellow clay with some sand rains and gravel.	7.48	11.98
edium fat blue clay with some small ravel and fine sand.	11.98	27.68
edium stiff fat blue clay, some gravel nd several silt partings.	27.68	35.18
edium fat sandy blue clay and gravel.	35.18	42.68
tiff medium fat blue clay with some ravel and fine sand.	42.68	54.93
otal Depth riller's Log filed		55
Image viewing help: New users please read this. GET FILE Related File -		

Permit Date:

Permit #:

COMPANY			
FARM	Chicago Subway Projec	t	
DATE DRILI	ED August 3, 1939	NO. Q-35	
ELEVATION	592GL	COUNTY NO. 02958	
LOCATION	SW NE NE		
LATITUDE	41.893726 LONG	ITUDE -87.65138	
COUNTY (Cook A	PI 120310295800	8

8 - 39N - 14E